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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Böni Ralf (2004) 20.00

+ Felder Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Christ Dario (2003) 19.75

+ Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75
+ Jäggi Roman (2003) 10.00

 
1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.75

+ Huber Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Odermatt Jonas (2004) 10.00

1 Voggensperger Til (2004) 19.50
+ Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.75
- Schick Janis (2003) 8.75
+ Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 10.00

1 Felder Lukas (2004) 18.75
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.75
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 Joos Alvian (2004) 18.50
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 Martin Gaël (2004) 18.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

1 a Huber Jan (2004) 18.25
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Roos Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 b Jäggi Roman (2003) 18.25
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.25
+ Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.75
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Steiner Chris (2003) 18.25
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
+ Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.75
- Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 8.75
- Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.00

1 Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 17.50
o Jäggi Roman (2003) 8.50
- Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.00

1 a Hermann Sascha (2004) 17.25
- Roos Matthias (2004) 8.75
o Felder Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 17.25
- Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.75
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

1 c Roos Matthias (2004) 17.25
- Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.75
o Huber Jan (2004) 8.50

1 d Schick Janis (2003) 17.25
- Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.75
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 Bucher Conall (2004) 17.00
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Vogt Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 a Christ Adrian (2008) 20.00

+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Bögli Danilo (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 20.00

+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00
+ Hermann Daan (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 20.00

+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 10.00

1 b Sutter Marco (2008) 20.00
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00

1 Ackermann Silas (2008) 19.50
+ Berger Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75

1 Halada Elay (2009) 19.50
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 9.75

1 a Lang Ivo (2008) 18.75
- Böni Tobias (2008) 9.00
+ Jost Damian (2008) 9.75

1 b Sutter Turi (2009) 18.75
- Amport Michael (2009) 8.75
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 c Bögli Danilo (2008) 18.75
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Christ Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 Amport Michael (2009) 18.50
- Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75
+ Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 9.75

1 Manser Valentin (2009) 18.50
o Halada Elay (2009) 8.50
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00

1 Bachmann Samuel (2008) 18.25
+ Jost Damian (2008) 9.75
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 a Berger Leon (2008) 18.25
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50

1 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Christ Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 a Hermann Daan (2010) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 9.75
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 b Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Bögli Danilo (2008) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Maiolo Nicola (2009) 18.25
+ Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 9.75
o Halada Elay (2009) 8.50

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 9.75

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 18.25
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 17.50
- Lang Ivo (2008) 9.00
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Thomann Mica (2008) 17.25
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.75

1 Baumgartner Jim (2010) 17.00
o Hermann Daan (2010) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50

1 a Hänggi Max (2010) 17.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Manser Valentin (2009) 8.50

1 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

1 c Jost Damian (2008) 17.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Lang Ivo (2008) 8.50

1 Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 17.00
o Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Widmer Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00

+ Meyer Joël (2006) 10.00
+ Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Erhart Luc (2005) 19.75

+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00
+ Christ Marino (2005) 9.75

 
1 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.75

+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Brand Patrik (2005) 10.00

1 c Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00
+ Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75

1 a Blanc Luis (2007) 19.50
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Kamber Hansueli (2007) 9.75

1 b Christ Jonas (2005) 19.50
+ Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75
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1 a Manser Simon (2007) 19.50
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75
+ Walser David (2007) 9.75

1 b Nellen Cedric (2006) 19.50
+ Alt Lorin (2007) 9.75
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 9.75

1 Halbeisen Florian (2005) 18.75
- Hohler Janis (2005) 8.75
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75
+ Steiner Lars (2006) 10.00

1 a Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
- Bader Marek (2007) 8.75
+ Amiet Joel (2006) 9.75

1 b Hohler Janis (2005) 18.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 9.75
- Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.75

1 c Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 10.00

1 d Holzherr Valentin (2006) 18.50
+ Amiet Joel (2006) 10.00
o Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50

1 a Pfister Mathieu (2006) 18.50
+ Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00

2 Alt Lorin (2007) 18.25
o Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50
+ Felder Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.25
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Christ Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 a Borer Timon (2007) 18.25
o Walser David (2007) 8.50
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75

1 b Brand Patrik (2005) 18.25
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 c Christ Marino (2005) 18.25
+ Suter Rico (2005) 9.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 d Gygax David (2005) 18.25
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Rico (2005) 9.75

1 e Heinimann Samuel (2007) 18.25
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50
+ Bader Marek (2007) 9.75

1 Kamber Hansueli (2007) 18.25
+ Felder Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50

1 Meyer Joël (2006) 18.25
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.25
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Walser David (2007) 18.25
+ Borer Timon (2007) 9.75
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Allemann Levin (2006) 18.00
- Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.00

1 Thomann Lauro (2005) 17.75
o Christ Jonas (2005) 8.75
- Allemann Levin (2006) 9.00

1 Steiner Lars (2006) 17.50
- Allemann Levin (2006) 9.00
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

2 Bader Marek (2007) 17.25
- Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.75
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Amiet Joel (2006) 17.00
o Holzherr Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50

1 b Bader Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Brand Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Joël (2006) 8.50

1 c Barbetta Julyan (2007) 17.00
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.50

1 a Felder Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Kamber Hansueli (2007) 8.50
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50

1 b Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 17.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Loosli Martin (2005) 17.00
o Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Suter Rico (2005) 17.00
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50


